

Thank you for submitting your review of Manuscript ID IJPCC-12-2022-0382 for the International Journal of Pervasive Computing and Communications

1 message

International Journal of Pervasive Computing and Communications <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Mon, Jan 30, 2023 at 7:09 PM

Reply-To: satheeskumaranece@cvsr.ac.in To: sasikala1410@gmail.com

30-Jan-2023

Dear Dr. sasikala Kala:

Thank you for submitting your review of IJPCC-12-2022-0382 for International Journal of Pervasive Computing and Communications. We are very grateful for the contribution you have made to the journal by providing your review. We recognise the value that is added by our reviewers and would therefore like to thank you for your work, by granting you free personal access to up to 40 Emerald journal articles (excluding Backfiles) within a three-month period.

Early next month, we will send an email that will contain all the information you need to activate your personal free access.

Once you have received this email, all you will need to do is:

- click the link in the e-mail: this will take you directly to the Emerald log-in page

If you have an Emerald MyProfile log in, simply log on using these details (this is different to the log in you use for ScholarOne)
If you do not have an Emerald MyProfile, you can register with us there and then to get your free personal access to Emerald content. Instructions on how to contact us to set up your Emerald MyProfile will be in the email we send next month.

We would also like to offer you a 30% DISCOUNT on all Emerald books available for purchase from the EMERALD BOOKSTORE. To take advantage of this offer please contact Turpin Distribution. Quote code: REVIEW. Contact information: Turpin - UK & RoW Tel: +44 (0) 1767 604 951 E-mail: custserv@turpin-distribution.com Turpin - Americas Tel: +1 860 350 0041

E-mail: turpinna@turpin-distribution.com

On behalf of the Editors of International Journal of Pervasive Computing and Communications, we appreciate the valuable and efficient contribution that each reviewer gives to the Journal and we hope that we may call upon you again to review future manuscripts.

Sincerely,

Dr. S. Satheeskumaran Guest Editor, International Journal of Pervasive Computing and Communications satheeskumaranece@cvsr.ac.in